CGS Online Presents

2020 FaLL GVENTS

|SERIES PRESENTER DATE AND TIME
Writing: (individual lectures)
Citations Easier Than You Think Stewart Traiman Tue Sep 01 7: 00 PM
Making Your Book Look Good I: Type & Graphics Lois Elling Tue Sep 08 7: 00 PM
Making Your Book Look Good II: Page Layout & Software Lois Elling Tue Sep 15 7: 00 PM
Creating an Effective Index to your Family History Book Matt Berry Tue Sep 22 7: 00 PM
DNA & Genetic Geneaology
6 Consecutive Sessions Tuesdays at 7:00 PM Mark McLaren Sep 29, Oct 6, 13, 20, 27, Nov 3
Miilitary Records (4 individual lectures)
Pension and Bounty Land Applications Susan Goss-Johnston Sat Sep 19 10: 00 AM
Service Records Susan Goss-Johnston Sat Oct 03 10: 00 AM
Before and After Records Susan Goss-Johnston Sat Oct 17 10: 00 AM
Seldom Used Records Susan Goss-Johnston Sat Oct 31 10: 00 AM
Introduction to Genealogy
Overview Jennifer Dix Sat Sep 05 10: 15 AM
Census Pam Miller Sat Oct 03 10: 15 AM
Vital Records Lisa Gorrell Sat Nov 07 10: 15 AM
Organization Ron Madson Sat Dec 05 10: 15 AM

INDIVIDUAL PRESENTATIONS

An Introduction to Researching Your Mexican Ancestors Colleen Robleda Greel Sat Sep 26 10: 00 AM
Mexican Land Grants Susan Skilton Thu Oct 01 6: 00 PM
The Naughty and Notorius of Mt View Cemertery Michael Colbruno Sat Oct 24 1:00 PM
Cluster Research Annie Brenneis Sat Nov 21 10: 00 AM
Finding your Civil War Ancestors Jeff Vaillant Sat Dec 19 10: 00 AM
SIGS ONLINE

FamilyTree Maker led by Ron Madson Sep 19, Oct 17, Nov 21; 1:00 PM
Eastern European led by Craig Suilinski Sat Oct 31 1:00 PM
MEETINGS

Board of Directors led by President Jim Sorenson Sep 12, Oct 10, Nov 14, Dec 12; 10:00 AM

For updates, details and registration see the Eventbrite link at CaliforniaAncestors.org.

CALIFORNIA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY Go to:
2201 Broadway LL2 E CaliforniaAncestors.Org

Oakland, California then click on Eventbrite Link


http://CaliforniaAncestors.Org
http://CaliforniaAncestors.Org



